
What To
Do In Ft.
Lauderdale!

SGA
PRESENTS 

HERE ARE A FEW MUST GO TO
SPOTS YOU WON'T WANT TO

MISS!!!

WELCOME TO NSU



Coffee & Study?

Park & Ocean - www.parkandocean.com

Next Door C & I - www.drinknextdoor.com

Press & Grind - www.pressandgrindcafe.com

Circle House Coffee - www.circlehousecoffee.com

Brew Urban Cafe - www.brewurbancafe.com
Lady and the Mug - www.ladyandthemug.com
Ann's Florist and Coffee Bar - www.annsfloristlasolas.com
Undergrounds Coffeehaus - @undergrounds.coffeehaus
The Grind Coffee Project - www.grindcoffeeproject.com
Dark Brew Satery & Coffee Shoppe -  
 www.darkbrewcoffee.business.site
Wells Coffee Company - www.wellscoffees.com 

 

Date Night? 
Wine & Garden - www.wineandgarden.com

The Wilder - www.intothewilder.com
Kaluz Restaurant - www.kaluzrestaurant.com

Royal Pig Pub - www.royalpigpub.com
Big City Tavern - www.bigcitylasolas.com

Milk Money Bar & Kitchen - www.milkmoneybar.com
S3 Sun Surf Sand - www.s3restaurant.com

Boatyard - www.boatyard.restaurant
Apothecary 330 (cocktail bar) - www.apothecary330.com

Cooper’s Hawk - www.chwinery.com

Healthy Spots?
JB & C Juice Bar & Cafe - www.jbcflorida.com
Boulevard Kitchen & Juice Bar - www.blvd-kitchen.com
Yellow Green Farmers Market (Hollywood) 
- www.ygfarmersmarket.com
Fresh First - www.freshfirst.com
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Desert?
Jaxson's Ice Cream Parlor & Restaurant -

www.jaxsonsicecream.com 
Chill-N - www.chillnicecream.com 

Batch, The Cookie Company - www.batchcookieco.com 
Notorious Creamery - www.notoriouscreamery.com

 

Parks? 
Colee Hammock Park 
-1500 Brickell Drive, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
www.fortlauderdale.gov/departments/parks-recreation/city-
parks/colee-hammock-park
Snyder (Dog park)
- 3299 SW 4th AvenueFort Lauderdale, FL 33315
www.fortlauderdale.gov/departments/parks-recreation/city-
parks/snyder-park
Tree Top Park (Davie)
- 3900 SW 100th Ave, Davie, FL 33328
www.broward.org/parks/Pages/Park.aspx?=40
Holiday Park 
- 1150 G. Harold Martin Dr, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
www.fortlauderdale.gov/departments/parks-recreation/city-
parks/holiday-park
Hugh Taylor Birch State Park
- 109 E Sunrise Blvd, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
www.floridastateparks.org/HughTaylorBirch
Great for paddleboarding too!

Activities (Indoor)?
ProjectROCK (Rock Climbing) - www.projectrock.com

K1 Speed (ndoor Go Karting) - www.k1speed.com
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Bar?

Chops and Hops Axe Throwing Bar - www.chopsandhopsfl.com

The Wilder - www.intothewilder.com
Ye Olde Falcon Pub - www.yeoldefalconpub.com
The Wharf - www.wharfftl.com
Bokampers - www.bokampers.com/fort-lauderdale
Booze Garden - @BoozeGarden

Glitch Bar - www.glitchbar.com

 

Great Happy Hour &
Ladies' Night? 

Rhythm and Vine - www.rhythm-vine.com
Township FTL - www.townshipftl.com

Rec Room - @RecRoomFTL
The Hub Spark - www.thehubspark.com

27 Bar & Lounge - www.twentysevenbar.com

Brewery?
Invasive Species Brewing - www.invasivespeciesbrewing.com
Laser Wolf - www.laserwolfphilly.com
Brass Tap Beer Bar - www.brasstapbeerbar.com
American Icon Brewery Kitchen & Taproom -
www.americaniconbrewery.com
Broski Ciderworks - www.broskiciderworks.com
Bangin' Banjo Brewing Company -
www.banginbanjobrewing.com
The Deck on 13 - @thedeckon
13Gulf Stream Brewery & Pizzeria - www.gulfstreambeer.com
Orchestrated Minds Brewing -
www.orchestratedmindsbrewing.co
LauderAle Brewery - www.lauderale.co
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Restaurants?
Louie Bossi’s Ristorante Bar Pizzeria - www.louiebossi.com/boca-

raton
Wine Garden - www.wineandgarden.com

Luigi's Coal Oven Pizza - www.luigiscoalovenpizza.com
Heritage Pizza - www.heritageftl.com

IL Mulino - www.ilmulinofl.com 
Vignetos Italian Grill (Plantation) - www.vignetosplantation.com

Sicilian Oven (Plantation) - www.sicilianoven.com

 

Southport Raw Bar + Restaurant - www.southportrawbar.com
Bubbles and Pearls - www.bubblesnpearls.com
SuViche - www.suviche.com
Papa’s Raw Bar (Pompano Beach) - www.papasrawbar.com

Christina Wan's Mandarin House - www.christinawans.com

Zabb Thai & Sushi (Davie) - www.zabbthaisushi.com
Sushi-One (Great take out!) - http://places.singleplatform.com/sushi-

one-2/menu
Suan Thai and Japanese Restaurant - www.suanrestaurant.com

Temple Street Eatery - www.templestreeteatery.com
GoPho (Davie) - https://eatgoeats.com/gopho/

Poke Ramen Asian Soul Kitchen - www.pokeramensoul.com
Red Door Asian Bistro & Hibachi - www.reddoor7090.m988.com

Rainbow Palace - www.rainbowpalace.com

Italian?

Seafood?

Asian?

Mexican?
Canyon Restaurant - www.canyonfl.com
El Camino Fort Lauderdale - www.elcaminoftlauderdale.com
Rocco's Tacos & Tequila Bar - www.roccostacos.com
La Bamba Mexican & Spanish Restaurant -
https://labamba123.com/?labamba=1
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American?
New York Grilled Cheese Company (Wilton Manors) -
www.newyorkgrilledcheese.com
Here and Now Modern Tapas Craft Cocktails -
www.hereandnowfl.com
B Squared Burgers - www.bsquareburger.com
Big City Tavern - www.bigcitylasolas.com
Alchemist (Wilton Manors) - www.thealchemist.cafe
Tap 42 Craft Kitchen & Bar - www.tap42.com
Henry’s Sandwich Shop - www.henryssandwich.com

 

Breakfast/Brunch? 
Top Hat Deli - www.tophatftl.com

The Foxy Brown - www.myfoxybrown.com
YOLO - www.yolorestaurant.com

Royal Pig Pub & Kitchen - www.royalpigpub.com
Louie Bossi's Ristorante Bar Pizzeria - www.louiebossi.com/ft-

lauderdale
Bar Rita - www.barritaftl.com

Java and Jam - www.java-jam.com
Shooters Waterfront - www.shooterswaterfront.com

Fresh First - www.freshfirst.com

Fun Events?
Monthly Art Walk at F.A.T. Village Arts District -
www.fatvillage.com
Spirit of Lauderdale Catamaran and Yacht Charters -
awesome day activity, $50 for 4 hours with scuba, catamarans,
kayaking, water trampolines, etc (worth the money) -
www.tropicalsailing.com
Check out NSU Art Museum for their galleries/special
events - www.nsuartmuseum.org
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YogaJoint (Davie) - www.yogajoint.com
Bodytek Fitness (Davie) - www.bodytekfitness.com

Riverdale’s Boardwalk is great for runs next to the intercoastal
- 1100 Seabreeze Blvd, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316Hollywood

beach - rent rollerblades and bikes - 200 Jefferson St, Hollywood,
FL 33019

Cycle Bar - www.cyclebar.comSeaSycle- spinning class at the W
($20 per class or they have class packs!) - www.seasycle.com

NOW GO EXPLORE!

STAY UPDATED BY FOLLOWING SGA: 

Exercise?

@COLLEGEOFPSYCHOLOGY_SGA 
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